PRODUCT CATALOG
F-SERIES
Indicators
Totalizers
Transmitters
Flow Computers
Batch Controllers
Monitors

73 visit our website: www.fluidwell.com/accessories
Intrinsically Safe isolators accessories
Ordering code Description
Hazardous Safe
area area
One channel pulse or switch output  type OT: 1 mechanic
ACG01 MTL5011B transfer from hazardous area to safe area, passive make-and-
including power supply. transistor break relay
One channel power supply from safe area
ACG02 MTL5025
to hazardous area (e.g. to power the unit device to
20 - 35V DC
with type PD or to power a switching   be powered
or analog device in hazardous area).
type AP / AF:
ACG03 MTL5042
One channel 4 - 20mA repeater from
passive floating
hazardous area to safe area, including
analog 4 - 20mA
power supply.
output
Bi-direction serial-data isolator type CT:
RS232,
ACG04 MTL5051
(for Modbus communication). TTL
RS422
or TTL
Two channel pulse or switch output
type OT:
2 mechanic
ACG05 MTL5018 transfer from hazardous area to safe area,
transistor
make-and-
including power supply. break relays
One channel pulse or switch output type OT: floating
ACG06 MTL5012 transfer from hazardous area to safe  passive solid
area, including power supply. transistor state
One channel isolated driver bringing
active
ACG07 MTL5045 4 - 20mA from safe area to hazardous
4 - 20mA
4 - 20mA
area, including power supply.
MTL isolators